
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100COOKE GM EE 90969 AA
1 T: 100 100FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
1 T: 100 100LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 AA
1 T: 100 100MARSDEN N EE 97385 AA
5 T: 99 99HILL SC EE 70915 AA
5 T: 99 99JONES RP EE 51136 AA
5 T: 99 99MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA
5 T: 99 99STANTON-HOPE PL EE 118667 AA
9 T: 98 98CONWAY M EE 86989 AA

Yes9 T: 98 98DALE DM EE 92378 AA
9 T: 98 98DORE MR SS 5068 AA
9 T: 98 98LEA A EE 104115 AA
9 T: 98 98LOCK B EE 105787 AA
9 T: 98 98PHILLIPS A EE 99941 AA
9 T: 98 98WARREN AV EE 25988 AA
9 T: 98 98WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 AA
17 T: 97 97PARSONS AG EE 112822 AA
17 T: 97 97SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
17 T: 97 97TUDGE P EE 102254 AA
20 T: 96 96GREEN M EE 110547 AA
20 T: 96 96LAKEY CR EE 73368 AA

Yes20 T: 96 96SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
23 T: 95 95FARAM N EE 23454 AA
23 T: 95 95PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
23 T: 95 95PERRY JW EE 106872 AA
26 T: 94 94ARCHER AD EE 48602 AA
26 T: 94 94CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
26 T: 94 94MASON B EE 85486 AA
29 T: 93 93GROSSER RW EE 84105 AA
29 T: 93 93SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA
31 T: 91 91DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 100 100HARRIS MR EE 39580 A

2 T: 99 99FALLON P EE 101569 A
3 T: 98 98COOK P EE 5051 A
3 T: 98 98SMITH K EE 94379 A
5 T: 97 97BARNES AC EE 119611 A
5 T: 97 97GARDNER C EE 45782 A
5 T: 97 97GODWIN D EE 118739 A
5 T: 97 97PARTRIDGE R EE 22153 A
5 T: 97 97RUSSELL MG EE 44316 A
5 T: 97 97WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
11 T: 96 96BUTLER CD EE 105629 A
11 T: 96 96DODD P EE 119936 A
11 T: 96 96GARCIA-MAYOL A EE 118321 A
11 T: 96 96HOPKINS PA EE 57538 A
11 T: 96 96JOINES K EE 109644 A
11 T: 96 96REED T EE 112174 A
11 T: 96 96SAUNDERS AJ EE 121442 A

Yes11 T: 96 96SMITH AJT EE 47749 A
Yes11 T: 96 96WATSON MJ EE 27907 A

20 T: 95 95ARICO F EE 111396 A
Yes20 T: 95 95BOWN S EE 123520 A*

20 T: 95 95BRISTER M EE 87729 A
20 T: 95 95WRIGHT AW EE 100 A
24 T: 94 94BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 A
24 T: 94 94BODENHAM S EE 104074 A
24 T: 94 94DUNBABIN S EE 121526 A
24 T: 94 94FORDHAM C EE 72888 A

Yes24 T: 94 94HAVILL J EE 112886 A
Yes24 T: 94 94LEE PD EE 68314 A

30 T: 93 93BARKER F EE 112898 A
30 T: 93 93EDWARDS S EE 110944 A
30 T: 93 93SIMMONS R EE 103976 A
30 T: 93 93THOMAS SP EE 35750 A

Yes34 T: 92 92BARON R EE 99 A
34 T: 92 92DEL-ROSSO J EE 73453 A
34 T: 92 92MCKEOWN J ni14811 A
34 T: 92 92MILLS M EE 22869 A
34 T: 92 92NICHOLLS T EE 107540 A

Yes34 T: 92 92PEARSON A EE 109092 A
34 T: 92 92TUDGE A EE 66197 A
41 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 A
41 T: 91 91CLARKE M EE 112252 A
41 T: 91 91FLINT SG EE 86701 A
41 T: 91 91FRY CR EE 84102 A

Yes45 T: 90 90CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 A
Yes45 T: 90 90MAXWELL M EE 120613 A

47 T: 88 88ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
48 T: 87 87POULSOM K EE 111469 A
49 T: 84 84BOUTCHER R EE 110422 A

Yes50 T: 83 83BROWN JCD EE 13709 A
51 T: 82 82WHINNETT J EE 107825 A
52 T: 51 51HAVILL C EE 99473 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98HIRONS J EE 118659 B
2 T: 97 97BURTON D EE 118304 B
3 T: 96 96CLAYTON R EE 107355 B
3 T: 96 96DIXON AL EE 123921 B
3 T: 96 96GILDER C EE 114381 B
3 T: 96 96PEGG M EE 117926 B

Yes3 T: 96 96PHIPPS A EE 86066 B
Yes3 T: 96 96SHARPE J EE 120737 B

3 T: 96 96WOOLLETT C EE 113447 B
10 T: 95 95FULFORD SJ EE 93795 B
10 T: 95 95HOPE W EE 60283 B

Yes10 T: 95 95NUTCHEY R EE 120612 B
10 T: 95 95ROBINSON BL EE 21468 B
14 T: 94 94GASKIN P EE 118880 B
14 T: 94 94GREEN E EE 110402 B
14 T: 94 94LEWIS PM EE 86939 B
14 T: 94 94PARSONS K EE 20805 B
14 T: 94 94TEE MS EE 67836 B
19 T: 93 93BOUTCHER D EE 110423 B

Yes19 T: 93 93PALMER SR EE 71592 B
19 T: 93 93TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
19 T: 93 93TYAS S EE 103421 B
23 T: 92 92BARRATT D EE 103608 B
23 T: 92 92GREEN A EE 110401 B
23 T: 92 92LANCASTER CE EE 98359 B
23 T: 92 92TAYLOR W EE 108733 B
27 T: 91 91ENGLISH R EE 110453 B
27 T: 91 91FARR B EE 36343 B
27 T: 91 91HANCOCK S EE 102069 B
27 T: 91 91HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 B
27 T: 91 91HUDSON MD EE 106850 B
27 T: 91 91MITCHELL H EE 117811 B
27 T: 91 91POND R EE 121217 B

Yes34 T: 90 90EAMES C EE 115673 B*
34 T: 90 90FERRIS M EE 121274 B
34 T: 90 90PIGGIN D EE 24716 B
34 T: 90 90TAYLOR WR EE 115371 B

Yes34 T: 90 90WYATT RD EE 92425 B
39 T: 89 89BURROW S EE 115929 B

Yes39 T: 89 89JONES H EE 120629 B
39 T: 89 89WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 B
42 T: 88 88COULSON R EE 80930 B

Yes42 T: 88 88DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 B
Yes42 T: 88 88GREEN P EE 43292 B

42 T: 88 88MALLON J EE 122046 B
46 T: 86 86PEIRSE KW EE 9131 B
46 T: 86 86WEBSTER G EE 118818 B
48 T: 85 85MCMAHON A EE 123913 B

Yes49 T: 84 84BINGLEY PA EE 114000 B
49 T: 84 84COX RA EE 121037 B

Yes51 T: 83 83PORTER I EE 106742 B
52 T: 81 81CHAPPELL EJ EE 112414 B

Yes53 T: 79 79MOTTERSHEAD DJ EE 116240 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98MACFARLANE G EE 122508 C

Yes2 T: 96 96BONNER RJ EE 50007 C
2 T: 96 96COLLINS H EE 120798 C
4 T: 93 93FIELD G EE 56482 C

Yes4 T: 93 93FISHER L EE 89790 C
4 T: 93 93MARSDEN I EE 121036 C
7 T: 92 92BARNES NJ EE 119618 C
8 T: 91 91AYRES T EE 122005 C
8 T: 91 91DIXON PJ EE 89371 C
8 T: 91 91MORAN P EE 111137 C

Yes11 T: 90 90GILDER J EE 115727 C
12 T: 89 89FLETCHER KL EE 21819 C

Yes12 T: 89 89LEE R EE 118817 C
12 T: 89 89PHILPOT D EE 120969 C

Yes12 T: 89 89ROLING D EE 123649 C
Yes16 T: 88 88GODWIN J EE 119492 C
Yes16 T: 88 88MOULE G EE 118895 C*

18 T: 87 87HANCOCK K EE 100563 C
Yes19 T: 86 86BATH PJ EE 118703 C*
Yes20 T: 85 85BOLTON J EE 106890 C

20 T: 85 85BOSWORTH C EE 121426 C
20 T: 85 85PARK K EE 121437 C
23 T: 84 84BOWKER SE EE 122877 C*
24 T: 83 83SLATER L EE 119441 C

Yes24 T: 83 83WATSON JM EE 80921 C
Yes24 T: 83 83WILSON G EE 119493 C
Yes27 T: 80 80STONE G EE 123572 C

28 T: 79 79CLARKE P EE 112251 C
Yes28 T: 79 79SHARP T EE 103903 C
Yes28 T: 79 79TOBITT J EE 92247 C

31 T: 78 78HINER J EE 114422 C*
Yes31 T: 78 78YEOMANS S EE 122589 C
Yes33 T: 77 77BATH J EE 122699 C*

33 T: 77 77FORMAN N EE 111138 C
35 T: 76 76HILL GCS EE 777 C

Yes35 T: 76 76TIPPETT S EE 89718 C
35 T: 76 76WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
38 T: 71 71PETERSON C EE 115523 C

Yes39 T: 70 70SWABY S EE 117583 C
40 T: 69 69KING F EE 122322 C

Yes41 T: 64 64BINGLEY B EE 121181 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98MACFARLANE G EE 122508 CLT
2 T: 96 96COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
2 T: 96 96PEGG M EE 117926 CLT
4 T: 93 93MARSDEN I EE 121036 CLT
5 T: 91 91HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Yes6 T: 88 88MOULE G EE 118895 CLT
Yes7 T: 83 83WILSON G EE 119493 CLT
Yes8 T: 78 78YEOMANS S EE 122589 CLT
Yes9 T: 77 77BATH J EE 122699 CLT

10 T: 71 71PETERSON C EE 115523 CLT
11 T: 69 69KING F EE 122322 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97GODWIN D EE 118739 JNR
2 T: 96 96GILDER C EE 114381 JNR
2 T: 96 96REED T EE 112174 JNR

Yes2 T: 96 96SHARPE J EE 120737 JNR
Yes5 T: 95 95NUTCHEY R EE 120612 JNR

6 T: 93 93EDWARDS S EE 110944 JNR
7 T: 91 91AYRES T EE 122005 JNR
7 T: 91 91HUDSON MD EE 106850 JNR
7 T: 91 91MITCHELL H EE 117811 JNR

Yes10 T: 89 89JONES H EE 120629 JNR
11 T: 85 85BOSWORTH C EE 121426 JNR
12 T: 84 84COX RA EE 121037 JNR
13 T: 83 83SLATER L EE 119441 JNR
14 T: 81 81CHAPPELL EJ EE 112414 JNR
15 T: 78 78HINER J EE 114422 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY
1 T: 98 98HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
3 T: 94 94GREEN E EE 110402 LDY

Yes3 T: 94 94HAVILL J EE 112886 LDY
5 T: 93 93BOUTCHER D EE 110423 LDY

Yes5 T: 93 93PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
5 T: 93 93TYAS S EE 103421 LDY
8 T: 92 92DEL-ROSSO J EE 73453 LDY
8 T: 92 92LANCASTER CE EE 98359 LDY
10 T: 91 91AYRES T EE 122005 LDY

Yes11 T: 90 90GILDER J EE 115727 LDY
11 T: 90 90TAYLOR WR EE 115371 LDY

Yes13 T: 89 89LEE R EE 118817 LDY
Yes14 T: 88 88DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 LDY
Yes14 T: 88 88GODWIN J EE 119492 LDY
Yes14 T: 88 88MOULE G EE 118895 LDY

17 T: 87 87HANCOCK K EE 100563 LDY
17 T: 87 87POULSOM K EE 111469 LDY
19 T: 85 85PARK K EE 121437 LDY
20 T: 84 84BOWKER SE EE 122877 LDY

Yes21 T: 83 83WATSON JM EE 80921 LDY
Yes22 T: 80 80STONE G EE 123572 LDY

23 T: 79 79CLARKE P EE 112251 LDY
Yes23 T: 79 79TOBITT J EE 92247 LDY
Yes25 T: 76 76TIPPETT S EE 89718 LDY

25 T: 76 76WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY
Yes27 T: 70 70SWABY S EE 117583 LDY
Yes28 T: 64 64BINGLEY B EE 121181 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR
1 T: 100 100FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes1 T: 100 100HARRIS MR EE 39580 SNR
1 T: 100 100MARSDEN N EE 97385 SNR
5 T: 99 99FALLON P EE 101569 SNR
5 T: 99 99HILL SC EE 70915 SNR
5 T: 99 99MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
5 T: 99 99STANTON-HOPE PL EE 118667 SNR
9 T: 98 98COOK P EE 5051 SNR

Yes9 T: 98 98DALE DM EE 92378 SNR
9 T: 98 98LEA A EE 104115 SNR
9 T: 98 98LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
9 T: 98 98SMITH K EE 94379 SNR
9 T: 98 98WARREN AV EE 25988 SNR
15 T: 97 97BARNES AC EE 119611 SNR
15 T: 97 97BURTON D EE 118304 SNR
15 T: 97 97GARDNER C EE 45782 SNR
15 T: 97 97PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR
15 T: 97 97PARTRIDGE R EE 22153 SNR
15 T: 97 97RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
15 T: 97 97SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
15 T: 97 97TUDGE P EE 102254 SNR
15 T: 97 97WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
24 T: 96 96BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
24 T: 96 96CLAYTON R EE 107355 SNR
24 T: 96 96DIXON AL EE 123921 SNR
24 T: 96 96DODD P EE 119936 SNR
24 T: 96 96GARCIA-MAYOL A EE 118321 SNR
24 T: 96 96GREEN M EE 110547 SNR
24 T: 96 96HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR
24 T: 96 96JOINES K EE 109644 SNR
24 T: 96 96LAKEY CR EE 73368 SNR

Yes24 T: 96 96PHIPPS A EE 86066 SNR
24 T: 96 96SAUNDERS AJ EE 121442 SNR

Yes24 T: 96 96SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
Yes24 T: 96 96SMITH AJT EE 47749 SNR

24 T: 96 96WOOLLETT C EE 113447 SNR
38 T: 95 95ARICO F EE 111396 SNR

Yes38 T: 95 95BOWN S EE 123520 SNR
38 T: 95 95FARAM N EE 23454 SNR
38 T: 95 95HOPE W EE 60283 SNR
38 T: 95 95PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
38 T: 95 95PERRY JW EE 106872 SNR
44 T: 94 94BODENHAM S EE 104074 SNR
44 T: 94 94CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
44 T: 94 94DUNBABIN S EE 121526 SNR
44 T: 94 94GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR

Yes44 T: 94 94LEE PD EE 68314 SNR
44 T: 94 94LEWIS PM EE 86939 SNR
44 T: 94 94MASON B EE 85486 SNR
44 T: 94 94PARSONS K EE 20805 SNR
52 T: 93 93BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
52 T: 93 93FIELD G EE 56482 SNR

Yes52 T: 93 93FISHER L EE 89790 SNR
52 T: 93 93GROSSER RW EE 84105 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
52 T: 93 93SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
52 T: 93 93TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
58 T: 92 92BARNES NJ EE 119618 SNR
58 T: 92 92BARRATT D EE 103608 SNR
58 T: 92 92GREEN A EE 110401 SNR
58 T: 92 92MCKEOWN J ni14811 SNR
58 T: 92 92MILLS M EE 22869 SNR

Yes58 T: 92 92PEARSON A EE 109092 SNR
58 T: 92 92TAYLOR W EE 108733 SNR
58 T: 92 92TUDGE A EE 66197 SNR
66 T: 91 91DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 SNR
66 T: 91 91DIXON PJ EE 89371 SNR
66 T: 91 91FLINT SG EE 86701 SNR
66 T: 91 91FRY CR EE 84102 SNR
66 T: 91 91HANCOCK S EE 102069 SNR
66 T: 91 91MORAN P EE 111137 SNR
66 T: 91 91POND R EE 121217 SNR

Yes73 T: 90 90CHRISTENSEN D EE 106106 SNR
Yes73 T: 90 90EAMES C EE 115673 SNR
Yes73 T: 90 90MAXWELL M EE 120613 SNR

76 T: 89 89BURROW S EE 115929 SNR
76 T: 89 89PHILPOT D EE 120969 SNR

Yes76 T: 89 89ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
79 T: 88 88ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR

Yes80 T: 86 86BATH PJ EE 118703 SNR
Yes81 T: 84 84BINGLEY PA EE 114000 SNR

81 T: 84 84BOUTCHER R EE 110422 SNR
83 T: 82 82WHINNETT J EE 107825 SNR

Yes84 T: 79 79MOTTERSHEAD DJ EE 116240 SNR
85 T: 77 77FORMAN N EE 111138 SNR
86 T: 76 76HILL GCS EE 777 SNR
87 T: 51 51HAVILL C EE 99473 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 VET
2 T: 99 99JONES RP EE 51136 VET
3 T: 98 98CONWAY M EE 86989 VET
3 T: 98 98PHILLIPS A EE 99941 VET
3 T: 98 98WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET

Yes6 T: 96 96BONNER RJ EE 50007 VET
Yes6 T: 96 96WATSON MJ EE 27907 VET

8 T: 95 95BRISTER M EE 87729 VET
8 T: 95 95FULFORD SJ EE 93795 VET
8 T: 95 95ROBINSON BL EE 21468 VET
8 T: 95 95WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET
12 T: 94 94ARCHER AD EE 48602 VET
12 T: 94 94BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 VET
12 T: 94 94FORDHAM C EE 72888 VET
12 T: 94 94TEE MS EE 67836 VET

Yes16 T: 93 93PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
16 T: 93 93SIMMONS R EE 103976 VET
16 T: 93 93THOMAS SP EE 35750 VET

Yes19 T: 92 92BARON R EE 99 VET
19 T: 92 92NICHOLLS T EE 107540 VET
21 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 VET
21 T: 91 91CLARKE M EE 112252 VET
21 T: 91 91ENGLISH R EE 110453 VET
21 T: 91 91FARR B EE 36343 VET
25 T: 90 90FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
25 T: 90 90PIGGIN D EE 24716 VET

Yes25 T: 90 90WYATT RD EE 92425 VET
28 T: 89 89FLETCHER KL EE 21819 VET
28 T: 89 89WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET
30 T: 88 88COULSON R EE 80930 VET

Yes30 T: 88 88DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 VET
Yes30 T: 88 88GREEN P EE 43292 VET

30 T: 88 88MALLON J EE 122046 VET
34 T: 86 86PEIRSE KW EE 9131 VET
34 T: 86 86WEBSTER G EE 118818 VET

Yes36 T: 85 85BOLTON J EE 106890 VET
36 T: 85 85MCMAHON A EE 123913 VET

Yes38 T: 83 83BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET
Yes38 T: 83 83PORTER I EE 106742 VET
Yes40 T: 79 79SHARP T EE 103903 VET
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